TC Waiblingen

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Alter Neustadter Weg 75, 71334 Waiblingen

Sportwart/in
Hagedorn, Peter
T 0173 8901293 F 0711 34267178 peter.hagedorn@tc-waiblingen.de

Jugendwart/in
Gloning, Nadine

Schiedsrichterobmann

Pache, Reinhard
T 07151-54311 reinhard.pache@gmx.de
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Damen 40 1 | Regionalliga Stidwest
Petra Biber-Lessig; T 07151-57285
petra.biber@t-online.de

Damen 40 2 | Senioren Bezirksliga
Gisela Stecher; G 07151/277171

info@sprachschule-gstecher-waiblingen.de

Biber-Lessig, Petra
Gutwein, Yvonne
Dr. Hagedorn, Judith
Goetz, Catherine
Conrad, Stefanie
Wallner, Doris
Schéfer, Karin
Uetz, Birgit

Ulmer, Regine

10 Collisy, Annette

11 Ehmann, Susanne
12 Klein, Kerstin

13 Schuy, Ulrike

14 Bubeck, Claudia
15 Konzelmann, Ellen
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
26900043 D20/D50
27501631
27801646
26900071
27000575
27500481
26800942
26800945
27450556
26652980
27101919
26800944
26402982
27150583
26800943

LK
LK5,2
LK7,1
LKS8,1
LK9,1
LK9,1
LK10,1
LK11,1
LK13,1
LK14,1
LK15,1
LK19,1
LK20,1
LK21,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
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